
FirstName LastName Email Title Districts CongressionalMeetings
Peter Briggs pbriggs@corvus-design.com President-Elect AK01 Rep. Mary Peltola;Sen. Dan Sullivan;Sen. Lisa Murkowski
M. Elise Huggins ehuggins@earthscapealaska.com President AK01 Rep. Mary Peltola;Sen. Dan Sullivan;Sen. Lisa Murkowski

Chad Bostick chad@bosticklandscapearchitects.com Board of Trustees AL05 Rep. Dale Strong;Sen. Katie Britt;Sen. Tommy Tuberville

Jacqueline Higgins jackie@c2cld.com President CA51 Sen. Alex Padilla;Sen. Laphonza Butler;Rep. Sara Jacobs
Kathryn Kanaan kathryn@kda-landscapearchitects.com President-Elect CA50 Rep. Scott Peters;Sen. Alex Padilla;Sen. Laphonza Butler
Stephanie Landregan slandreg@unex.ucla.edu Cal chapter ASLA so Cal Director CA30 Sen. Alex Padilla;Sen. Laphonza Butler;Rep. Adam Schiff
Tracy Morgan Hollingworth tmhollingworth@sbcglobal.net Executive Director CA50 Rep. Scott Peters;Sen. Alex Padilla;Sen. Laphonza Butler
Scott Rice scott@cwdg.fun President Elect CA23 Sen. Alex Padilla;Sen. Laphonza Butler;Rep. Jay Obernolte
Andrew Wickham awickham@lpadesignstudios.com Board of Trustees CA06 Sen. Alex Padilla;Sen. Laphonza Butler;Rep. Ami Bera
Jon Wreschinsky jswreschinsky@pacbell.net Former Chapter President CA51 Sen. Alex Padilla;Sen. Laphonza Butler;Rep. Sara Jacobs

David Sprunt david@spruntdesign.com Advocacy Chair CO06 Rep. Jason Crow;Sen. John Hickenlooper;Sen. Michael Bennet

Joseph Aveni javeni@langan.com Executive Committee Member-at-Large CT03 Sen. Richard Blumenthal;Sen. Chris Murphy;Rep. Rosa DeLauro
Rachel Meier rmeier@richtercegan.com President CT05 Rep. Jahana Hayes;Sen. Richard Blumenthal;Sen. Chris Murphy

Anna Wik annawik@udel.edu Delaware Sectio Co-Chair DE01 Rep. Lisa Blunt Rochester;Sen. Chris Coons;Sen. Tom Carper

Leah Heinzelmann leahann93@gmail.com President FL22 Rep. Lois Frankel;Sen. Marco Rubio;Sen. Rick Scott
Kevin White memberatlargeal@aslaflorida.org Advocacy Chair FL05 Sen. Marco Rubio;Sen. Rick Scott;Rep. John Rutherford

Jay Gehler jaygehlerasla@gmail.com Advocacy Chair GA01 Sen. Jon Ossoff;Sen. Raphael Warnock;Rep. Buddy Carter
Kristin L'Esperance k’lesperance@tsw-design.com Past President GA05 Rep. Nikema Williams;Sen. Jon Ossoff;Sen. Raphael Warnock

Nancy Cassandro ncass@uchawaii.com President HI02 Sen. Mazie Hirono;Sen. Brian Schatz;Rep. Jill Tokuda
Alex Tamai atamai@wkmlarch.com Member-at-large HI01 Sen. Mazie Hirono;Sen. Brian Schatz;Rep. Ed Case

Nate Byro nbyro@rdgusa.com President IA03 Rep. Zach Nunn;Sen. Chuck Grassley;Sen. Joni Ernst
Lara Guldenpfennig lara.guldenpfennig@hdrinc.com Board of Trustees IA03 Rep. Zach Nunn;Sen. Chuck Grassley;Sen. Joni Ernst

Kenon Boehm kboehm73@gmail.com President IL09 Rep. Jan Schakowsky;Sen. Dick Durbin;Sen. Tammy Duckworth
Mark Jirik mark.jirik@site-design.com Advocacy Chair IL09 Rep. Jan Schakowsky;Sen. Dick Durbin;Sen. Tammy Duckworth

Jonathon Geels jsgeels@gmail.com Advocacy Chair IN02 Sen. Mike Braun;Sen. Todd Young;Rep. Rudy Yakym
Daniel Liggett dliggett@reasite.com President-Elect IN07 Sen. Mike Braun;Sen. Todd Young;Rep. Andre Carson

nick staib nick.staib@pec1.com President KS04 Rep. Ron Estes;Sen. Jerry Moran;Sen. Roger Marshall

Kevin McCalla kmccalla@rosstarrant.com President KY06 Sen. Mitch McConnell;Sen. Rand Paul;Rep. Andy Barr
Amin Omidy aomidy@tswdesigngroup.com Board of Trustees KY03 Rep. Morgan McGarvey;Sen. Mitch McConnell;Sen. Rand Paul

Justin Lemoine jklemoine@gmail.com Board of Trustees LA06 Rep. Garret Graves;Sen. John Kennedy;Sen. Bill Cassidy
Michael Petty michael.petty2@gmail.com President LA06 Rep. Garret Graves;Sen. John Kennedy;Sen. Bill Cassidy

Rachel Guilfoil raguilfoil@gmail.com Advocacy Chair MA07 Rep. Ayanna Pressley;Sen. Elizabeth Warren;Sen. Ed Markey
Madelin Kirschner madelineslandscape@gmail.com Secretary MA07 Rep. Ayanna Pressley;Sen. Elizabeth Warren;Sen. Ed Markey
Gretchen Rabinkin chapteroffice@bslanow.org Executive Director MA05 Sen. Elizabeth Warren;Sen. Ed Markey;Rep. Katherine Clark

PJ Benenati pjbenenati@designcollective.com Advocacy Committee MD07 Sen. Ben Cardin;Sen. Chris Van Hollen;Rep. Kweisi Mfume
JoAnn Trach Tongson jtongson@amtengineering.com Board of Trustees MD02 Sen. Ben Cardin;Sen. Chris Van Hollen;Rep. Dutch Ruppersberger



JOHN MCMEEKING mcmeeking.john@gmail.com Advocacy Chair ME01 Rep. Chellie Pingree;Sen. Angus King;Sen. Susan Collins

Bob Doyle bob.doyle@smithgroup.com Advocacy Chair MI06 Rep. Debbie Dingell;Sen. Gary Peters;Sen. Debbie Stabenow
Vanessa Warren vanessa.warren@ohm-advisors.com President-Elect MI01 Sen. Gary Peters;Sen. Debbie Stabenow;Rep. Jack Bergman

Laura Kamin-Lyndgaard laura@coenpartners.com WxLA-MN Co-Chair MN05 Rep. Ilhan Omar;Sen. Tina Smith;Sen. Amy Klobuchar
John Pierce johnpierce88@gmail.com Climate Action Committee Chair MN05 Rep. Ilhan Omar;Sen. Tina Smith;Sen. Amy Klobuchar

Jack Feaster dad.feaster@att.net Assistant Advocacy Chair MO02 Sen. Eric Schmitt;Rep. Ann Wagner;Sen. Josh Hawley
Susan Maag susan@slmconsult.com Advocacy Chair MO03 Sen. Eric Schmitt;Sen. Josh Hawley;Rep. Blaine Luetkemeyer
Sean Ray sean.ray@kimley-horn.com Past President MO05 Sen. Eric Schmitt;Sen. Josh Hawley;Rep. Emanuel Cleaver

Lauren Patterson lauren.lp.patterson@gmail.com Communications Chair NC14 Sen. Ted Budd;Sen. Thom Tillis;Rep. Jeff Jackson
Zak Pierce zpierce@clhdesignpa.com Board of Trustees NC13 Sen. Ted Budd;Sen. Thom Tillis;Rep. Wiley Nickel

Gordon Lemmel lemmel.gordon@gmail.com Executive Committee (State Chair) ND01 Rep. Kelly Armstrong;Sen. Kevin Cramer;Sen. John Hoeven

Karen Nalow karen.nalow@gmail.com President Elect NE01 Sen. Deb Fischer;Rep. Mike Flood

Jonathan Misrahi misrahipla@gmail.com President-Elect NJ08 Sen. Bob Menendez;Sen. Cory Booker;Rep. Rob Menendez
Anthony Parziale aparziale@mbcla.design Treasurer NJ04 Rep. Chris Smith;Sen. Bob Menendez;Sen. Cory Booker

Brian Verardo bverardo@plandcollab.com Member and Past President NM01 Rep. Melanie Stansbury;Sen. Martin Heinrich;Sen. Ben Ray Luján
Kristina Werenko kwerenko@plandcollab.com President NM02 Sen. Martin Heinrich;Sen. Ben Ray Luján;Rep. Gabe Vasquez

Michael Hernandez president@nvasla.com President NV03 Sen. Catherine Cortez Masto;Sen. Jacky Rosen;Rep. Susie Lee
Barb Santner barb.santner@stantec.com Board of Trustees NV02 Rep. Mark Amodei;Sen. Catherine Cortez Masto;Sen. Jacky Rosen

Jacob Glazer jacobglazer@gmail.com Advocacy Chair NY10 Sen. Chuck Schumer;Sen. Kirsten Gillibrand;Rep. Dan Goldman
Vincent Ryan vr@keplingerfreeman.com Advocacy Chair NY22 Sen. Chuck Schumer;Sen. Kirsten Gillibrand;Rep. Brandon Williams
Kimberly Tryba ktryba@msn.com Advocacy Chair NY12 Rep. Jerry Nadler;Sen. Chuck Schumer;Sen. Kirsten Gillibrand

Doug Boyer dboyer@edgela.com President-Elect OH03 Sen. Sherrod Brown;Sen. J.D. Vance;Rep. Joyce Beatty
Blythe Price bprice@mkskstudios.com VP of Legislative Affairs OH03 Sen. Sherrod Brown;Sen. J.D. Vance;Rep. Joyce Beatty

Geoffery Evans gevans@pdgtulsa.com Board of Trustees OK01 Sen. James Lankford;Sen. Markwayne Mullin;Rep. Kevin Hern
Jacoby Gonzales jacoby_gonzales@alabackdesign.com President OK01 Sen. James Lankford;Sen. Markwayne Mullin;Rep. Kevin Hern

Laura Hartzell lhartzell@mayerreed.com President Elect OR03 Rep. Earl Blumenauer;Sen. Ron Wyden;Sen. Jeff Merkley
Jeramie Shane jeramie@mayerreed.com OR01 Sen. Ron Wyden;Sen. Jeff Merkley;Rep. Suzanne Bonamici

Carl Kelemen ckelemen@kmsdesigngroup.com Board of Trustees PA04 Sen. John Fetterman;Sen. Bob Casey;Rep. Madeleine Dean

Michael Easler measler@horsleywitten.com President Elect RI02 Sen. Jack Reed;Sen. Sheldon Whitehouse;Rep. Seth Magaziner
Courtney Goode cgoode@goodelandscapestudio.com Past President, Executive Committee RI02 Sen. Jack Reed;Sen. Sheldon Whitehouse;Rep. Seth Magaziner

Holley Owings holley@earthdesignsc.com Board of Trustees SC04 Sen. Tim Scott;Sen. Lindsey Graham;Rep. William Timmons

Mike Bender michael.bender.pla@gmail.com President SD01 Sen. John Thune;Sen. Mike Rounds;Rep. Dusty Johnson

Grace Wooten gwooten@ragansmith.com Regional Representative TN03 Rep. Chuck Fleischmann;Sen. Marsha Blackburn;Sen. Bill Hagerty
Cameron Yates cyates@dt-designstudio.com President TN09 Sen. Marsha Blackburn;Sen. Bill Hagerty;Rep. Steve Cohen



Jonathan Wagner jwagner@studio1619.com Advocacy Chair TX37 Sen. Ted Cruz;Sen. John Cornyn;Rep. Lloyd Doggett
Daniel Woodroffe dwoodroffe@studiodwg.com President TX37 Sen. Ted Cruz;Sen. John Cornyn;Rep. Lloyd Doggett

Adam Castor adam@langvardtdesigngroup.com Treasurer UT02 Sen. Mitt Romney;Sen. Mike Lee;Rep. Celeste Maloy
Thomas Eddington thomas@inplandesign.com Advocacy Chair UT03 Sen. Mitt Romney;Sen. Mike Lee;Rep. John Curtis
Lars Erickson lars.erickson@kimley-horn.com President UT01 Sen. Mitt Romney;Sen. Mike Lee;Rep. Blake Moore

Gail Henderson-King ghendersonking@comcast.net Board of Trustees VT01 Rep. Becca Balint;Sen. Peter Welch;Sen. Bernie Sanders
Emily Lewis elewis@dubois-king.com Advocacy Chair VT01 Rep. Becca Balint;Sen. Peter Welch;Sen. Bernie Sanders

Sarah McDonald sarah.mcdonald@stantec.com CPC Chair WI04 Rep. Gwen Moore;Sen. Tammy Baldwin;Sen. Ron Johnson
Stephanie Wilson slvalenta@gmail.com President-Elect WI06 Sen. Tammy Baldwin;Sen. Ron Johnson;Rep. Glenn Grothman

Jacob Burns j.burns@gaiconsultants.com President WV01 Rep. Carol Miller;Sen. Joe Manchin;Sen. Shelley Capito
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